

Monoposto® Membership Application & Championship Registration

Name:	Date of Birth:	
Email:	Team Email:	
Address:		
	Phone:	
MSA Licence Number:	Grade: Race Number Request: 1st 2nd 3	rd
Car Make & Type:		
Engine Make:	Capacity: Transponder #:	
Class: Mono F3 / 2000 / Classic / FR2000 / 1800 / 1600 / Moto 1400 / Moto 1000		
I apply for membership of the Monopo	sto Racing Club for 2018 <i>(£40)</i>	YES / NO
I apply to register as a competitor in the 2018 Monoposto Championship and Tiedeman Trophy (£95) YES / NO		
I consent to my name, postal address, email and home phone number being included in the Monoposto Club Membership List which may be sent to members		YES / NO
2018 is my first season of car circuit racing (If YES, then the Championships Registration fee of £95 is waived)		YES / NO
I am eligible for the 2018 Monoposto Championship SUNBAC Nova Award (To be eligible you must start your first race in the 2018 Championship as a "Novice" ie not having qualified for a National A Licence)		
Signed:	Date:	
Please return this form with payment (Membership and Registration = £135) to:		
Rachel Lovett Midland Automobile Club Shelsley Walsh Hill Climb Shelsley Walsh Worcester WR6 6RP	Payment Details Cheque / Credit Card / Debit Card / Cash (delete as appropriate) Credit Cards are subject to 3% surcharge Please Make Cheques Payable to 'Monoposto Racing Club' Expiry Date: 3 Digit Security Number:	
Phone: 07894 010132 Email: rachel@monoposto.co.uk Website: www.monoposto.co.uk		

By signing this form you agree to the following:

- 1. To abide by all rules and regulations laid down in the Monoposto Racing Club Championship Sporting and Technical Regulations, including any amendments or clarifications that may be made by the organisers during the course of the season and to observe all rules and regulations of the MSA Ltd.
- 2. That rounds of the 2018 Monoposto Championship and/or the 2018 Tiedeman Trophy Mono Championship being substituted in the event of a cancellation.
- 3. To subscribe to the memorandum of the Monoposto Racing Club Ltd and in the event of the winding up of the Monoposto Racing Club Ltd, to contribute a sum not exceeding one pound

Personal data collected by the Monoposto Racing Club Ltd will be used and stored in accordance with the principles of the General Data Protection Regulations

Monoposto® is a registered trademark of The Monoposto Racing Club Ltd